British National Senior Championships 2003
Senior 4 Ladies Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Ballard Margaret 
1000.00 
1000.00 
1000.00 
3000.00 

Senior 4 Men Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Granger John 
1000.00 
1000.00 
1000.00 
3000.00 

2 
Leslie James 
394.74 
242.42 
166.67 
803.83 

Senior 3 Ladies Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Brown Vivien 
1000.00 
1000.00 
1000.00 
3000.00 

2 
Jones Carol 
578.12 
575.34 
763.64 
1917.10 

Senior 3 Men Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Hornagold Snr Mike 
1000.00 
490.74 
1000.00 
2490.74 

Senior 2 Ladies Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Singleton Freda 
1000.00 
1000.00 
1000.00 
3000.00 

Senior 2 Men Overall ResultsSenior 2 Men Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Ward George 
915.66 
1000.00 
1000.00 
2915.66 

2 
Pritchard Simon 
1000.00 
863.64 
724.41 
2588.05 

3 
Hammersley Paul 
927.71 
664.77 
929.13 
2521.61 

4 
Talamo Nigel 
120.48 
704.55 
480.31 
1305.34 

Senior 1 Men Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Hornagold Jnr Mike 
1000.00 
1000.00 
849.71 
2849.71 

2 
Philips Andrew 
701.30 
720.81 
1000.00 
2422.11 

3 
Shorten Steve 
844.16 
477.16 
820.81 
2142.13 

Category 2 Ladies Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Stebbings Joanne 
1000.00 
1000.00 
1000.00 
3000.00 

Category 2 Men Overall Results

Name 
Slalom 
Tricks 
Jump 


1 
Perry Greg 
919.54 
1000.00 
1000.00 
2919.54 

2 
Turp Vince 
1000.00 
780.00 
497.21 
2277.21 

3 
Pier Michael 
724.14 
393.33 
558.66 
1676.13 

